
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Roland VAN LOON
hamok
Strecke : H50
Länge : 5740m
Zeit : 0:46:57 (8'11"/km) [Punkte : 815]

9/30 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:38:15 [1000]
2. Olivier DE SMUL 0:39:24 [971]
3. Jérôme DANEL 0:40:28 [945]

1. 124 00:07:14 396m 18'16"/km
2. 135 00:06:21 00:13:35 451m 14'05"/km
3. 161 00:04:14 00:17:49 416m 10'11"/km
4. 147 00:02:13 00:20:02 345m 6'26"/km
5. 171 00:02:44 00:22:46 371m 7'22"/km
6. 140 00:01:30 00:24:16 178m 8'26"/km
7. 160 00:02:31 00:26:47 233m 10'48"/km
8. 137 00:00:36 00:27:23 91m 6'36"/km
9. 115 00:04:03 00:31:26 854m 4'45"/km

10. 129 00:02:17 00:33:43 338m 6'45"/km
11. 176 00:01:11 00:34:54 153m 7'44"/km
12. 175 00:02:38 00:37:32 386m 6'49"/km
13. 138 00:02:55 00:40:27 372m 7'50"/km
14. 145 00:01:11 00:41:38 195m 6'04"/km
15. 142 00:01:08 00:42:46 178m 6'22"/km
16. 173 00:01:44 00:44:30 282m 6'09"/km
17. 178 00:01:32 00:46:02 200m 7'40"/km
18. 111 00:00:47 00:46:49 128m 6'07"/km
19. 999 00:00:08 00:46:57 119m 1'07"/km
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